
December 2023 Trial Exams Year 11 (rooms: Sports Hall, EX1 for supported pupils) v1 

Date: Week A 9:15AM Qty 1:15PM Qty 

Monday 4th Dec Eng. Lang Paper 1 Creative 1hr 45mins 
11CD,11JC,11OC,11SC/El 

112 Biology (Single 1hr 45mins Trilogy 1hr 15mins) 
11A1/Bi, 11A2/Bi   11Xy1, 11Xy2 
 

56 
56 

Tuesday 5th Dec Maths P1 No Calc 1hr 30mins 
11DB, 11GW, 11JS, 11KH 
 

112 Geography Paper 1 Physical 1hr 30mins  
11A/Gg, 11B, 11D  

56 

Wednesday 6th Dec History Paper 1+ 2  2 hrs  
11A/Hi, 11B, 11C 
 

58 Religious Ed Paper 1 11D/Re 1hr20mins 
Physical Education P1 1hr 11C/Pt1 

10 
12 

Thursday 7th Dec Design Tech 2hrs  11B/Dt1 
Food Tech 1hr45mins 11A/Fd 
 

18 
11 

Chemistry (Single 1hr 45mins Trilogy 1hr 15mins) 
11A1/Bi, 11A2/Bi   11Xy1, 11Xy2 
 

56 
56 

Friday 8th Dec Maths P2 Calc 1hr 30mins 
11DB, 11GW, 11JS, 11KH 
 

112 
 

  

 

Date: Week B 9:15AM Qty 1:15PM Qty 

Monday 11th Dec Religious Ed Paper 2 11D/Re 1hr45mins  
Physical Education P2 1hr 11C/Pt1 

10 
12 
 

French Listen & Read (Foundation/Higher) 
11B/Fr, 11D/Fr (EX1 + EX2 + Hall) 

22 

Tuesday 12th Dec Physics (Single 1hr45mins Trilogy 1hr 15mins) 
11A1/Bi, 11A2/Bi   11Xy1, 11Xy2 
 

56 
56 

Geography Paper 2 Human 1hr 
11A/Gg, 11B, 11D 

56 
 

Wednesday 13th Dec Eng. Literature Paper 1 1hr 45mins 
11CD,11JC,11OC,11SC/El  
 

112 French Write 1 hr  
11B/Fr1+11C/Fr1 

22 
 

Thursday 14th Dec Maths P3 Calc 1hr 30mins 
11DB, 11GW, 11JS, 11KH 
 

112 History Paper 3 1 hr  
11A/Hi, 11B, 11C 

58 

Friday 15th Dec  Statistics P1  Calculator 1hr 45mins 11B/Fm 
BTEC Sports Studies 1hr30mins 12E/Ss 
 

26 
6 

 Pack away Hall  

Lunchtime for afternoon exams will be at 12.20-12.50 
Pre-exam briefing for morning exams at 8.50 - 9.05 
Pre-exam briefing for afternoon exams 12.50-1.05 
Pre-exam briefing teacher then escort students to the relevant exam room 


